New Student Admissions Summary by Residency
UNH AT MANCHESTER

Fall 2010

Freshmen
Applied
Admitted
Enrolled

Transfers
Applied
Admitted
Enrolled

Readmits
Applied
Admitted
Enrolled

Total
Applied
Admitted
Enrolled

Resident

214
167
110
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200
171

55
48
42
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415
323

Non-Resident

(61
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o

16
11

Total

222
172
111

257
206
174

56
48
42

535
426
327




