New Student Admissions Summary by Residency *UNH AT MANCHESTER*Fall 2010

	Resident	Non-Resident	Total
Freshmen			
Applied	214	8	222
Admitted	167	5	172
Enrolled	110	1	111
Transfers			
Applied	250	7	257
Admitted	200	6	206
Enrolled	171	3	174
Readmits			
Applied	55	1	56
Admitted	48	0	48
Enrolled	42	0	42
Total			
Applied	519	16	535
Admitted	415	11	426
Enrolled	323	4	327